
Freedom Christian Academy Preschool 
Supply List 2018-2019 
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  Supply Item 
 2 Change of Clothes  

(Socks, underwear, top & bottom) 
 1 Pack of Large/Jumbo Crayons 
 2 Box of Tissue 
 2 Packs of baby wipes 
 2 Paper Towels  
 Diapers/pull ups 
 1 Thin Beach Towel/Small Blanket 
 Regular Size Book Bag 
 $10.00 for Class T-Shirt 

  Supply Item 
 1 Pencil Box (plastic) 
 1 Nap Mat (Must be 2 in Thick) 
 1 Thin Beach Towel/Small Blanket 
 1 Fitted Crib Sheet 
 1 Change of Clothes  

(Socks, underwear, top & bottom) 
 2 Pack of 8-ct Crayola Triangular Crayons 
 1 Pack Expo Markers (“Fine Tip”) 
 1 Expo Eraser 
 1 Small/Personal White Board 
 1 Pack Glue Sticks 
 1 Bottle Elmer’s White Glue 
 1 Pack Assorted Construction Paper 
 2 Boxes of Tissue 
 2 Packs of baby wipes 
 Regular Size Book Bag 
 $10.00 for Class T-Shirt 
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  Supply Item 
 1 Pencil Box (Plastic) 
 1 Pack 8ct Crayons  
 1 Pack 8ct Markers 
 1 Pack Expo Markers (‘Fine Tip”) 
 1 Expo Eraser 
 1 Small/Personal White Board 
 1 Bottle Elmer’s White Glue 
 1 Pack Glue Sticks 
 1 Pack Assorted Construction Paper 
 2 Packs of baby wipes 
 1 Nap Mat (Must be 2 in Thick) 
 1 Thin Beach Towel/Small Blanket 
 1 Fitted Crib Sheet 
 1 Change of Clothes  

(Socks, underwear, top & bottom) 
 Regular Size Book Bag 
 $10.00 for Class T-Shirt 

 
 


